
#108 Women's Shot Put
17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 BROWN, KAYLEE 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 39' 31 /2

2 KENSLEY, CARA 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 28' 21 /2

#109 Women's Shot Put
11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 BROWN, ASAIYA 11 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 27' 5"

2 DAVIS, ALAINA 11 NWO JETS 11-12 23' 5"

#104 Men's Shot Put
8 & Under
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 SULLIVAN, MAXWELL 8 BSR 8 & 25' 9"

11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 MILLER, JONAH 12 NWO JETS 11-12 39' 0"

2 DUNIGAN, CORRIC 11 HOT FEET TRACK 11-12 28' 81 /2

3 SMITH, AIDEN 11 DARK KNIGHTS T 11-12 24' 111 /2

15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 STANLEY, WILLIAM 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 34' 91 /2

17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 BARE, GRADY 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 51' 01 /2

#102 Women's Triple Jump
17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 MCCANN, PIPER 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 10.03m 32' 11"

2 KELLY, JAYDA 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 9.84m 32' 31 /2

3 HAYLOR, SONYA 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 9.64m 31' 71 /2

4 PAGE, LANIE 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 9.20m 30' 21 /4

#103 Women's Triple Jump
15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 COLE, ISABELLE (IZZY) 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 10.43m 34' 23 /4

NICHOLS, KATELYN 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 FOUL

#101 Men's Triple Jump
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#101 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 REYNOLDS, DESHON 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 13.08m 42' 11"

2 YAZZIE, KANYON 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 12.74m 41' 93 /4

3 EYTCHESON, NICK 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 12.30m 40' 41 /4

4 WEBB, DANIEL 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 11.93m 39' 13 /4

5 SCHWERDTFEGER, BRYCE 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 11.92m 39' 11 /4

#100 Men's Triple Jump
15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 O'HAVER, ZACHARY 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 11.13m 36' 61 /4

#94 Women's Long Jump
17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 WALKER, MCKINLEE 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 5.12m 16' 93 /4

2 SALSBURY, MARGARETTE 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 4.72m 15' 6"

3 MCCANN, PIPER 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 4.30m 14' 11 /4

4 PAGE, LANIE 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 4.29m 14' 1"

5 HARVELL, KEIANNA 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 3.94m 12' 111 /4

#97 Women's Long Jump
15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 COLE, ISABELLE (IZZY) 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 4.80m 15' 9"

2 KOSTER, AVA 16 TEAM FCA KS 15-16 4.66m 15' 31 /2

3 NICHOLS, KATELYN 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 4.37m 14' 4"

4 SYRING, RYLAN 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 4.10m 13' 51 /2

#95 Women's Long Jump
13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 HAYNES-BOLDEN, JAMIAYA 13 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 3.49m 11' 51 /2

2 CLEMONS, NAJAI 14 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 2.71m 8' 103 /4

STERBENZ, LILA 14 UNATTACHED 13-14 DNS

#98 Women's Long Jump
11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 DAVIS, ALAINA 11 NWO JETS 11-12 3.65m 11' 113 /4

2 AGUILAR, AUBREY 12 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 2.81m 9' 23 /4

STERBENZ, BAYLI 12 UNATTACHED 11-12 DNS
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#99 Women's Long Jump
9-10
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 MORRNING, KINSLEY 10 TOP-CITY ELITE 9-10 3.27m 10' 83 /4

2 COOK, HARPER 10 TOP-CITY ELITE 9-10 3.03m 9' 111 /4

3 MUNHALL, LINA 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 2.81m 9' 23 /4

4 MARTINEZ, LILIONA 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 2.51m 8' 3"

5 GERLACH, REAGAN 9 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 2.45m 8' 01 /2

6 HILL, LEAUNA 10 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 2.39m 7' 101 /4

7 RONE, NEVAEH 10 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 1.83m 6' 0"

#96 Women's Long Jump
8 & Under
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 SUBELKA, KYRA 8 TOP-CITY ELITE 8 & 3.36m 11' 01 /4

2 ROBINSON, NERIAH 8 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 2.46m 8' 1"

3 TURNER, ROYALTY 6 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 2.44m 8' 01 /4

4 TURNER, TAYLOR 8 SHOCKER TRACK 8 & 2.13m 7' 0"

5 TODD, LAUREN 8 SHOCKER TRACK 8 & 2.06m 6' 91 /4

6 AVERY, AMELLIONA 7 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 1.55m 5' 1"

TINNIN, TORI' 8 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & DNS

#89 Men's Long Jump
17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 COBB, TEAGAN 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 6.75m 22' 13 /4

2 YAZZIE, KANYON 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 6.72m 22' 03 /4

3 REYNOLDS, DESHON 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 6.58m 21' 71 /4

4 HARPSTRITE, JAY 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 6.51m 21' 41 /4

5 EYTCHESON, NICK 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 6.32m 20' 9"

6 BROOKS, ANTHONY 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 5.92m 19' 51 /4

7 HINES, SPENCER 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 5.69m 18' 8"

8 HANSARD, KEATON 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 5.48m 17' 113 /4

#88 Men's Long Jump
15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 NATION, COOPER 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 5.76m 18' 103 /4

2 NEIL, DUNCAN 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 5.20m 17' 03 /4

#92 Men's Long Jump
13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 DAVIS, TYREK 13 UNATTACHED 13-14 4.95m 16' 3"

2 THOMPSON, JOSHUA 13 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 4.92m 16' 13 /4

3 MCCLAMY, XAVIER 14 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 4.90m 16' 1"

3 POLAND, ZEBEDIAH 14 GIRARD WARRIOR13-14 4.90m 16' 1"

5 WILCHER, DEMARCO 13 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 4.85m 15' 11"
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#92 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark

ANDERSON, STEVEN 14 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 FOUL

#91 Men's Long Jump
11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 MILLER, JONAH 12 NWO JETS 11-12 4.18m 13' 83 /4

2 DUNIGAN, CORRIC 11 HOT FEET TRACK 11-12 4.01m 13' 2"

3 BROWN, ZAQRIS 12 SHOCKER TRACK 11-12 3.87m 12' 81 /2

HENRY, APOLLO 11 UNATTACHED 11-12 DNS

#90 Men's Long Jump
9-10
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 TURNER JR., MAURICE 9 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 3.69m 12' 11 /4

2 HOLDEN JR, TY'KEEM 10 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 2.93m 9' 71 /2

3 LANE-ARCHIBOLD, ALISTAIR 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 2.55m 8' 41 /2

CARTER, CIRR 9 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 DNS

BROWN, ISAIAH 9 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 FOUL

#93 Men's Long Jump
8 & Under
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 SULLIVAN, MAXWELL 8 BSR 8 & 3.10m 10' 2"

2 GERLACH, SEBASTIAN 7 SHOCKER TRACK 8 & 2.35m 7' 81 /2

3 SUBELKA II, LAURENCE 6 TOP-CITY ELITE 8 & 2.01m 6' 71 /4

4 LANDRUM, KEEVAN 8 TEAMBSRASKIA 8 & 1.95m 6' 43 /4

5 NORRIS, JOSIAH 6 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 1.80m 5' 11"

#86 Women's Pole Vault
15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 EDGINGTON, ALYSSA 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 9' 0"

HEDLUND, KASSIDEE 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 NH

17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 HOUSLEY, REAGAN 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 11' 0"

2 MCCUNE, SOPHIA 18 WICHITA VAULT A 17-18 9' 0"

3 BENDER, GRACE 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 8' 6"

4 JARNAGIN, KENNEDY 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 8' 6"

#83 Men's Pole Vault
13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 WAGONER, CAMDEN 14 UNATTACHED 13-14 10' 6"
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#83 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 JOHNSON, SAMUEL 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 13' 0"

2 WHITE, RYLAN 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 12' 0"

3 HARRIS, JADEN 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 8' 6"

17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 BARKDULL, BRYCE 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 13' 0"

2 SCHWERDTFEGER, BRYCE 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 11' 6"

3 LOHRENTZ, KADEN 17 EAGLES 17-18 9' 6"

#80 Women's High Jump
15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 SYRING, RYLAN 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 1.45m 4' 9"

2 NICHOLS, KATELYN 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 1.35m 4' 5"

17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 WALKER, MCKINLEE 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 1.60m 5' 3"

1 PAGE, LANIE 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 1.60m 5' 3"

3 HAYLOR, SONYA 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 1.45m 4' 9"

4 SALSBURY, MARGARETTE 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 1.40m 4' 7"

#78 Women's High Jump
9-10
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 CHARLES, TRUE 10 UNATTACHED 9-10 1.25m 4' 11 /4

11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 DAVIS, ALAINA 11 NWO JETS 11-12 1.25m 4' 11 /4

13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 HUTTON, MARIAH 14 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 1.50m 4' 11"

#74 Men's High Jump
8 & Under
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark

SULLIVAN, MAXWELL 8 BSR 8 & NH

9-10
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark

JANZEN, BRODY 10 NWO JETS 9-10 NH
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#74 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 MILLER, JONAH 12 NWO JETS 11-12 1.35m 4' 5"

2 DUNIGAN, CORRIC 11 HOT FEET TRACK 11-12 1.20m 3' 111 /4

13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 COSTELLO, RYAN 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 1.35m 4' 5"

2 CONKLING, LINCOLN 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 1.30m 4' 31 /4

15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 NATION, COOPER 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 1.80m 5' 103 /4

2 DEES, KOOPER 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 1.65m 5' 5"

17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark
1 REYNOLDS, DESHON 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 1.85m 6' 03 /4

#12 Girl's 60 Meters 8U
8 & Under
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 SUBELKA, KYRA 8 TOP-CITY ELITE 8 & 10.04 2(1)

2 GEORGESON, STELLA 8 UNATTACHED 8 & 10.43 2(2)

3 ROBINSON, NERIAH 8 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 10.73 2(3)

4 TURNER, ROYALTY 6 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 10.85 2(4)

5 CARTER, NEILANI 6 TEAM WICHITA EL 8 & 10.92 1(1)

6 TURNER, TAYLOR 8 SHOCKER TRACK 8 & 11.00 1(2)

7 AVERY, AMELLIONA 7 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 12.10 2(5)

8 TODD, LAUREN 8 SHOCKER TRACK 8 & 12.18 1(3)

TINNIN, TORI' 8 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
8 & Under
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CARTER, NEILANI 6 TEAM WICHITA EL 8 & 10.92

2 TURNER, TAYLOR 8 SHOCKER TRACK 8 & 11.00

3 TODD, LAUREN 8 SHOCKER TRACK 8 & 12.18

Section 2 of 2

1 SUBELKA, KYRA 8 TOP-CITY ELITE 8 & 10.04

2 GEORGESON, STELLA 8 UNATTACHED 8 & 10.43

3 ROBINSON, NERIAH 8 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 10.73

4 TURNER, ROYALTY 6 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 10.85

5 AVERY, AMELLIONA 7 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 12.10

TINNIN, TORI' 8 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & DNS
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#8 Girl's 60 Meters 9-10
9-10
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 GRIGGS, MORIYA 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 9.19 3(1)

2 PENDRY, LENNOX 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 9.32 2(1)

3 MORRNING, KINSLEY 10 TOP-CITY ELITE 9-10 9.66 2(2)

4 HOWARD, JOURNIE 10 TEAM WICHITA EL 9-10 9.73 2(3)

5 RONE, NEVAEH 10 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 9.92 3(2)

6 SHAW, MI'LYEN 9 OKLAHOMA CHEE 9-10 10.01 1(1)

7 HAWKINS, MALEA 9 OKLAHOMA CHEE 9-10 10.29 1(2)

8 HILL, LEAUNA 10 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 10.33 3(3)

9 COOK, HARPER 10 TOP-CITY ELITE 9-10 10.43 3(4)

10 GERLACH, REAGAN 9 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 10.91 3(5)

11 MUNHALL, LINA 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 11.08 3(6)

12 MARTINEZ, LILIONA 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 11.52 2(4)

13 AZURE, RAELYNN 9 TEAMBSRASKIA 9-10 11.69 1(3)

14 TANNER, CLAIRE 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 12.06 2(5)

HAILEY, TE'VAE 10 TOPEKA BLAZERS9-10 DNS 2

HAILEY, QUOR'VAE 9 TOPEKA BLAZERS9-10 DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
9-10
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SHAW, MI'LYEN 9 OKLAHOMA CHEE 9-10 10.01

2 HAWKINS, MALEA 9 OKLAHOMA CHEE 9-10 10.29

3 AZURE, RAELYNN 9 TEAMBSRASKIA 9-10 11.69

Section 2 of 3

1 PENDRY, LENNOX 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 9.32

2 MORRNING, KINSLEY 10 TOP-CITY ELITE 9-10 9.66

3 HOWARD, JOURNIE 10 TEAM WICHITA EL 9-10 9.73

4 MARTINEZ, LILIONA 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 11.52

5 TANNER, CLAIRE 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 12.06

HAILEY, TE'VAE 10 TOPEKA BLAZERS9-10 DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 GRIGGS, MORIYA 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 9.19

2 RONE, NEVAEH 10 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 9.92

3 HILL, LEAUNA 10 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 10.33

4 COOK, HARPER 10 TOP-CITY ELITE 9-10 10.43

5 GERLACH, REAGAN 9 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 10.91

6 MUNHALL, LINA 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 11.08

HAILEY, QUOR'VAE 9 TOPEKA BLAZERS9-10 DNS

#10 Girl's 60 Meters 11-12
11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 BLACKNELL, TOMMARA 12 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 8.64 1(1)

2 PAYNE, MAIELLE 12 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 8.89 2(1)

3 CAMPBELL, CAYDENCE 12 DARK KNIGHTS T 11-12 9.10 1(2)
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#10 Girl's 60 Meters 11-12 (cont'd)
11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
4 JONES, JAMAILA 12 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 9.16 2(2)

5 CARTER, NAYELLI 11 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 9.35 2(3)

6 HARRIS, SERENITY 11 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 9.43 2(4)

7 BOHANNON, A'MIYAH 11 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 9.52 1(3)

8 BROWN, ASAIYA 11 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 9.68 2(5)

9 AGUILAR, AUBREY 12 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 9.93 2(6)

ALGERIA, ZOEY 12 TOPEKA BLAZERS11-12 DNS 1

BLACKNELL, TOMMARA 12 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BLACKNELL, TOMMARA 12 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 8.64

2 CAMPBELL, CAYDENCE 12 DARK KNIGHTS T 11-12 9.10

3 BOHANNON, A'MIYAH 11 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 9.52

ALGERIA, ZOEY 12 TOPEKA BLAZERS11-12 DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 PAYNE, MAIELLE 12 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 8.89

2 JONES, JAMAILA 12 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 9.16

3 CARTER, NAYELLI 11 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 9.35

4 HARRIS, SERENITY 11 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 9.43

5 BROWN, ASAIYA 11 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 9.68

6 AGUILAR, AUBREY 12 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 9.93

BLACKNELL, TOMMARA 12 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 DNS

#7 Girl's 60 Meters 13-14
13-14
Prelims
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 HENDERSON-MCCALL, KANIYA 14 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 8.29q 1(1)

2 WOOTEN, RYLEE 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 8.53q 3(1)

3 GAILS, MYRIAH 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 8.55q 3(2)

4 MCINTOSH, NALIA 14 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 8.63q 3(3)

5 MCGREGOR, ADYSON 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 8.72q 3(4)

6 WILLIAMS, ANAYA 13 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 8.85q 2(1)

7 MOORE, JULIANNA 14 WICHITA ATHLETI 13-14 8.86q 2(2)

8 HAYNES-BOLDEN, JAMIAYA 13 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 8.87 2(3)

9 ROBINSON, SHAUNICE 14 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 9.00 1(2)

10 GREEN, NEVEAH 13 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 9.08 2(4)

11 SANDERS, ANYAH 13 WICHITA ATHLETI 13-14 9.12 1(3)

12 CLEMONS, NAJAI 14 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 9.57 2(5)

13 KATES, BROOKLYN 13 WICHITA ATHLETI 13-14 9.70 3(5)

14 WASHINGTON, ANIYAH 13 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 9.78 2(6)

15 WALKER, TAYLOR 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 10.18 3(6)

GUYTON, SKYE-MARIE 13 GUYTON 13-14 DNS 1
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#7 Girl's 60 Meters 13-14 (cont'd)
13-14
Prelims
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)

WOLF, TRIANA 14 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 DNS 1

HEAT RESULTS
13-14
Prelims
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 HENDERSON-MCCALL, KANIYA 14 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 8.29q

2 ROBINSON, SHAUNICE 14 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 9.00

3 SANDERS, ANYAH 13 WICHITA ATHLETI 13-14 9.12

GUYTON, SKYE-MARIE 13 GUYTON 13-14 DNS

WOLF, TRIANA 14 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 DNS

Heat 2 of 3

1 WILLIAMS, ANAYA 13 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 8.85q

2 MOORE, JULIANNA 14 WICHITA ATHLETI 13-14 8.86q

3 HAYNES-BOLDEN, JAMIAYA 13 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 8.87

4 GREEN, NEVEAH 13 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 9.08

5 CLEMONS, NAJAI 14 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 9.57

6 WASHINGTON, ANIYAH 13 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 9.78

Heat 3 of 3

1 WOOTEN, RYLEE 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 8.53q

2 GAILS, MYRIAH 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 8.55q

3 MCINTOSH, NALIA 14 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 8.63q

4 MCGREGOR, ADYSON 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 8.72q

5 KATES, BROOKLYN 13 WICHITA ATHLETI 13-14 9.70

6 WALKER, TAYLOR 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 10.18

#11 Girl's 60 Meters 15-16
15-16
Prelims
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 DAVID, KARYNNE 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 8.16q 1(1)

2 EDGINGTON, ALYSSA 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 8.35q 1(2)

3 SYRING, RYLAN 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 8.48q 1(3)

4 MIKKELSON, LAURYN 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 8.51q 2(1)

5 JONES, PHAELIN 15 KC FLYERS 15-16 8.66q 2(2)

6 CAMP, PIPER 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 9.10q 1(4)

7 WETTA, MACY 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 9.11q 1(5)

8 SMITH, LIBERTY 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 9.29 2(3)

SOUKUP, MAKENNA 15 UNATTACHED 15-16 DNS 2

BARRON, AYLANI 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 DNS 2
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#11 Girl's 60 Meters 15-16 (cont'd)
15-16
Prelims
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 DAVID, KARYNNE 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 8.16q

2 EDGINGTON, ALYSSA 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 8.35q

3 SYRING, RYLAN 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 8.48q

4 CAMP, PIPER 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 9.10q

5 WETTA, MACY 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 9.11q

Heat 2 of 2

1 MIKKELSON, LAURYN 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 8.51q

2 JONES, PHAELIN 15 KC FLYERS 15-16 8.66q

3 SMITH, LIBERTY 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 9.29

SOUKUP, MAKENNA 15 UNATTACHED 15-16 DNS

BARRON, AYLANI 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 DNS

#9 Girl's 60 Meters 17-18
17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 HARRIS, LILLIAN 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 8.01

2 BELL, MAYCIEE 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 8.75

3 MCCANN, PIPER 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 8.84

4 PRESTONBACK, KENNEDY 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 8.98

5 NEWELL, GABRIELLE 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 9.17

STEADMAN, MCKENNA 17 WICHITA ATHLETI 17-18 DNS

#1 Boy's 60 meters 8U
8 & Under
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 WARD, HUDSON 7 HOT FEET TRACK 8 & 10.34 2(1)

2 SULLIVAN, MAXWELL 8 BSR 8 & 10.35 2(2)

3 HAWKINS, AMARI 7 OKLAHOMA CHEE 8 & 10.56 1(1)

4 NORRIS, JOSIAH 6 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 10.87 1(2)

5 CARNEY, BRYSTON 6 TEAMBSRASKIA 8 & 11.02 1(3)

6 AZURE, NOLAN 8 TEAMBSRASKIA 8 & 11.10 1(4)

7 WRIGHT-ELLIS, DEWAYNE 8 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 11.14 2(3)

8 SMITH, ANDREOUS 8 TEAM WICHITA EL 8 & 11.48 1(5)

9 GEORGESON, WHITLEY 6 UNATTACHED 8 & 11.73 2(4)

10 GERLACH, SEBASTIAN 7 SHOCKER TRACK 8 & 12.13 2(5)

BROWN JR, BRYAN 8 TOPEKA BLAZERS8 & DNS 2

BOWENS, TAIDEN 8 K.C. FLYERS TRA 8 & DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
8 & Under
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HAWKINS, AMARI 7 OKLAHOMA CHEE 8 & 10.56

2 NORRIS, JOSIAH 6 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 10.87

SHOCKER YOUTH OPEN 2023
Wichita, KS
Heskett Center

Saturday, January 21, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/21/2023 8:07 PM

RESULTS
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#1 Boy's 60 meters 8U (cont'd)
8 & Under
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
3 CARNEY, BRYSTON 6 TEAMBSRASKIA 8 & 11.02

4 AZURE, NOLAN 8 TEAMBSRASKIA 8 & 11.10

5 SMITH, ANDREOUS 8 TEAM WICHITA EL 8 & 11.48

Section 2 of 2

1 WARD, HUDSON 7 HOT FEET TRACK 8 & 10.34

2 SULLIVAN, MAXWELL 8 BSR 8 & 10.35

3 WRIGHT-ELLIS, DEWAYNE 8 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 11.14

4 GEORGESON, WHITLEY 6 UNATTACHED 8 & 11.73

5 GERLACH, SEBASTIAN 7 SHOCKER TRACK 8 & 12.13

BROWN JR, BRYAN 8 TOPEKA BLAZERS8 & DNS

BOWENS, TAIDEN 8 K.C. FLYERS TRA 8 & DNS

#5 Boy's 60 Meters 9-10
9-10
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 JOHNSON, DA"ZARION 10 TEAM WICHITA EL 9-10 9.07 1(1)

2 TURNER JR., MAURICE 9 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 9.16 2(1)

3 HOLDEN JR, TY'KEEM 10 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 9.23 2(2)

4 DENSON, KADRYAN 10 CC BLAZE 9-10 9.62 1(2)

5 BROWN, ISAIAH 9 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 9.98 2(3)

6 FURNACE, JAXSON 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 10.19 2(4)

7 PIZANA, ANGEL DEUCE 9 OKLAHOMA CHEE 9-10 10.24 2(5)

8 BROKAW, LUKE 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 10.39 1(3)

9 WALKER, CAMDIN 9 TEAMBSRASKIA 9-10 10.97 1(4)

10 LIMES, LANDON 9 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 11.12 1(5)

11 LANE-ARCHIBOLD, ALISTAIR 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 12.62 2(6)

CARTER, CIRR 9 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 DNS 1

BOWENS, TIESON 10 K.C. FLYERS TRA 9-10 DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
9-10
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JOHNSON, DA"ZARION 10 TEAM WICHITA EL 9-10 9.07

2 DENSON, KADRYAN 10 CC BLAZE 9-10 9.62

3 BROKAW, LUKE 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 10.39

4 WALKER, CAMDIN 9 TEAMBSRASKIA 9-10 10.97

5 LIMES, LANDON 9 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 11.12

CARTER, CIRR 9 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 TURNER JR., MAURICE 9 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 9.16

2 HOLDEN JR, TY'KEEM 10 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 9.23

3 BROWN, ISAIAH 9 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 9.98

4 FURNACE, JAXSON 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 10.19

5 PIZANA, ANGEL DEUCE 9 OKLAHOMA CHEE 9-10 10.24

6 LANE-ARCHIBOLD, ALISTAIR 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 12.62

SHOCKER YOUTH OPEN 2023
Wichita, KS
Heskett Center

Saturday, January 21, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/21/2023 8:07 PM
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#5 Boy's 60 Meters 9-10 (cont'd)
9-10
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

BOWENS, TIESON 10 K.C. FLYERS TRA 9-10 DNS

#3 Boy's 60 Meters 11-12
11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 AKINS, CAMERON 12 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 7.98 2(1)

2 JOHNSON, TRE' 12 OLATHE ELITE TR 11-12 8.44 2(2)

3 TOWNES, ZI'AIR 12 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 8.49 2(3)

4 ADEWUYI, AYO 11 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 8.94 1(1)

5 SMITH, AIDEN 11 DARK KNIGHTS T 11-12 9.26 2(4)

6 DUNIGAN, CORRIC 11 HOT FEET TRACK 11-12 9.38 2(5)

7 KANE, LEVI 12 SHOCKER TRACK 11-12 10.11 1(2)

8 AZURE, JACE 11 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 10.43 1(3)

BOWENS, TYREE 12 UNATTACHED 11-12 DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ADEWUYI, AYO 11 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 8.94

2 KANE, LEVI 12 SHOCKER TRACK 11-12 10.11

3 AZURE, JACE 11 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 10.43

Section 2 of 2

1 AKINS, CAMERON 12 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 7.98

2 JOHNSON, TRE' 12 OLATHE ELITE TR 11-12 8.44

3 TOWNES, ZI'AIR 12 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 8.49

4 SMITH, AIDEN 11 DARK KNIGHTS T 11-12 9.26

5 DUNIGAN, CORRIC 11 HOT FEET TRACK 11-12 9.38

BOWENS, TYREE 12 UNATTACHED 11-12 DNS

#4 Boy's 60 Meters 13-14
13-14
Prelims
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 HARRIS, SIR 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 7.54q 1(1)

2 THOMPSON, JOSHUA 13 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 7.65q 2(1)

3 WILCHER, DEMARCO 13 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 7.74q 2(2)

4 DEWBERRY, BRIGHTON 14 OKLAHOMA CHEE 13-14 7.79q 1(2)

5 MCLAUGHLIN, LEVI 13 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 7.83q 1(3)

6 ANDERSON, STEVEN 14 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 7.88q 1(4)

7 DAVIS, TYREK 13 UNATTACHED 13-14 7.96q 2(3)

8 MCCLAMY, XAVIER 14 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 8.14 1(5)

9 SUTTON, LAKE 13 UNATTACHED 13-14 8.36 2(4)

10 PORTER, CORDAE 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 8.50 2(5)

11 JACKSON, JAALUM 13 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 8.78 2(6)

BOWENS, JAMIE 14 KC FLYERS 13-14 DNS 1

SHOCKER YOUTH OPEN 2023
Wichita, KS
Heskett Center

Saturday, January 21, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/21/2023 8:07 PM
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#4 Boy's 60 Meters 13-14 (cont'd)
13-14
Prelims
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)

BOWENS, LJ 14 KC FLYERS TRAC 13-14 DNS 1

HEAT RESULTS
13-14
Prelims
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 HARRIS, SIR 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 7.54q

2 DEWBERRY, BRIGHTON 14 OKLAHOMA CHEE 13-14 7.79q

3 MCLAUGHLIN, LEVI 13 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 7.83q

4 ANDERSON, STEVEN 14 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 7.88q

5 MCCLAMY, XAVIER 14 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 8.14

BOWENS, JAMIE 14 KC FLYERS 13-14 DNS

BOWENS, LJ 14 KC FLYERS TRAC 13-14 DNS

Heat 2 of 2

1 THOMPSON, JOSHUA 13 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 7.65q

2 WILCHER, DEMARCO 13 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 7.74q

3 DAVIS, TYREK 13 UNATTACHED 13-14 7.96q

4 SUTTON, LAKE 13 UNATTACHED 13-14 8.36

5 PORTER, CORDAE 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 8.50

6 JACKSON, JAALUM 13 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 8.78

#2 Boy's 60 Meters 15-16
15-16
Prelims
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 VALENCIA, KADEN 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 7.17q 1(1)

2 COLBERT, DEJUAN 16 WICHITA ATHLETI 15-16 7.24q 3(1)

3 FISHER, ASPEN 16 WICHITA ATHLETI 15-16 7.25q 3(2)

4 DYE, MA'LEEK 16 WICHITA ATHLETI 15-16 7.35q 2(1)

5 BANKS, A.J. 16 WICHITA ATHLETI 15-16 7.38q 3(3)

6 KITTERMAN, LANDON 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 7.39q 2(2)

7 MACK, JAZIAH 16 TOPEKA BLAZERS15-16 7.48q 2(3)

8 FORD, JUAN 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 7.56 2(4)

9 NATION, COOPER 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 7.63 3(4)

10 BOOTHE, AIDAN 15 TEAMBSRASKIA 15-16 7.65 3(5)

11 O'HAVER, ZACHARY 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 7.68 1(2)

12 REYNOLDS, JUSTUS 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 7.75 1(3)

13 WADE, JORDAN 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 7.93 1(4)

14 MARTIN, KALEB 15 TEAM WICHITA EL 15-16 8.12 2(5)

15 NEIL, DUNCAN 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 8.24 1(5)

GARDENHIRE, JIMITO 15 TEAM WICHITA EL 15-16 DNS 2

HOLMES, PEYTON 15 UNATTACHED 15-16 DNS 3

SHOCKER YOUTH OPEN 2023
Wichita, KS
Heskett Center

Saturday, January 21, 2023
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#2 Boy's 60 Meters 15-16 (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS
15-16
Prelims
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 VALENCIA, KADEN 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 7.17q

2 O'HAVER, ZACHARY 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 7.68

3 REYNOLDS, JUSTUS 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 7.75

4 WADE, JORDAN 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 7.93

5 NEIL, DUNCAN 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 8.24

Heat 2 of 3

1 DYE, MA'LEEK 16 WICHITA ATHLETI 15-16 7.35q

2 KITTERMAN, LANDON 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 7.39q

3 MACK, JAZIAH 16 TOPEKA BLAZERS15-16 7.48q

4 FORD, JUAN 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 7.56

5 MARTIN, KALEB 15 TEAM WICHITA EL 15-16 8.12

GARDENHIRE, JIMITO 15 TEAM WICHITA EL 15-16 DNS

Heat 3 of 3

1 COLBERT, DEJUAN 16 WICHITA ATHLETI 15-16 7.24q

2 FISHER, ASPEN 16 WICHITA ATHLETI 15-16 7.25q

3 BANKS, A.J. 16 WICHITA ATHLETI 15-16 7.38q

4 NATION, COOPER 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 7.63

5 BOOTHE, AIDAN 15 TEAMBSRASKIA 15-16 7.65

HOLMES, PEYTON 15 UNATTACHED 15-16 DNS

#6 Boy's 60 Meters 17-18
17-18
Prelims
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 PEOPLES, V'ANTE 17 TOPEKA BLAZERS17-18 7.16q 2(1)

2 MCLAUGHLIN, LUKE 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 7.18q 3(1)

3 MADRIGAL, MASON 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 7.19q 2(2)

4 VAN SCHAIK, LAURENS 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 7.28q 3(2)

5 EYTCHESON, NICK 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 7.31q 1(1)

6 GOMEZ, CHRISTOPHER 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 7.40q 1(2)

7 WILLIAMS, GABRIEL 17 TEAM WICHITA EL 17-18 7.43q 1(3)

8 COBB, TEAGAN 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 7.44 2(3)

9 LACHENMAIER, CHRISTOPHER 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 7.46 2(4)

9 HERNANDEZ, ADRIAN 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 7.46 3(3)

11 NEYMOUR, KAYLON 17 WICHITA ATHLETI 17-18 7.47 3(4)

12 CHRISTIE, MAXWELL 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 7.48 2(5)

13 HAMILTON, MIKELL 17 WICHITA ATHLETI 17-18 7.53 1(4)

14 PECK, BEN 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 7.56 2(6)

15 HARPSTRITE, JAY 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 7.59 2(7)

16 BANUELOS, MATHEW 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 7.62 1(5)

17 BROOKS, ANTHONY 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 7.63 3(5)

18 HINES, SPENCER 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 7.75 1(6)

SHOCKER YOUTH OPEN 2023
Wichita, KS
Heskett Center

Saturday, January 21, 2023
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#6 Boy's 60 Meters 17-18 (cont'd)
17-18
Prelims
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
19 JIMENEZ, ISAIAH 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 8.14 1(7)

HAJEK, RYAN 17 COLORADO JETS 17-18 DNS 3

FAUS, JONAS 18 COLORADO JETS 17-18 DNS 3

HEAT RESULTS
17-18
Prelims
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 EYTCHESON, NICK 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 7.31q

2 GOMEZ, CHRISTOPHER 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 7.40q

3 WILLIAMS, GABRIEL 17 TEAM WICHITA EL 17-18 7.43q

4 HAMILTON, MIKELL 17 WICHITA ATHLETI 17-18 7.53

5 BANUELOS, MATHEW 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 7.62

6 HINES, SPENCER 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 7.75

7 JIMENEZ, ISAIAH 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 8.14

Heat 2 of 3

1 PEOPLES, V'ANTE 17 TOPEKA BLAZERS17-18 7.16q

2 MADRIGAL, MASON 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 7.19q

3 COBB, TEAGAN 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 7.44

4 LACHENMAIER, CHRISTOPHER 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 7.46

5 CHRISTIE, MAXWELL 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 7.48

6 PECK, BEN 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 7.56

7 HARPSTRITE, JAY 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 7.59

Heat 3 of 3

1 MCLAUGHLIN, LUKE 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 7.18q

2 VAN SCHAIK, LAURENS 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 7.28q

3 HERNANDEZ, ADRIAN 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 7.46

4 NEYMOUR, KAYLON 17 WICHITA ATHLETI 17-18 7.47

5 BROOKS, ANTHONY 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 7.63

HAJEK, RYAN 17 COLORADO JETS 17-18 DNS

FAUS, JONAS 18 COLORADO JETS 17-18 DNS

#111 4X800m Relay
15-16
Pl Team AG Time
1 UNATTACHED1 (A) 15-16 11:16.46

#110 4X800m Relay
15-16
Pl Team AG Time
1 SHOCKER TRACK CLUB, INC (B) 15-16 8:35.85

2 SHOCKER TRACK CLUB, INC (A) 15-16 9:15.86

SHOCKER YOUTH OPEN 2023
Wichita, KS
Heskett Center

Saturday, January 21, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
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#110 4X800m Relay (cont'd)
17-18
Pl Team AG Time
1 EAGLES (A) 17-18 8:59.66

#59 Women's 1600 Meters
8 & Under
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 SHEPHERD, SUMMER 8 TEAMBSRASKIA 8 & 9:37.54

9-10
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 JANZEN, LANEY 10 NWO JETS 9-10 6:18.10

2 CARLSON, MALIN 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 6:38.19

3 GERLACH, REAGAN 9 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 7:54.69

11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 MCWHORTER, DELILIAH 12 UNATTACHED 11-12 6:06.50

STERBENZ, BAYLI 12 UNATTACHED 11-12 DNS

#58 Women's 1600 Meters
13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 FAZIO, ALEGRA 13 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 5:37.93

2 JACOBSON, BRETT 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 5:41.33

3 BRIDWELL, HANNAH 14 TEAM FCA KS 13-14 5:57.58

4 SON, LILIAN 13 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 6:26.05

5 MERLAU, REESE 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 7:05.59

15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 SEARS, ALI 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 5:51.40

2 LITTLE, MAKAYLA 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 6:44.14

3 PARKEY, SAWYER 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 7:05.72

17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 EKART, FAITH 17 TEAM FCA KS 17-18 5:38.27

#49 Men's 1600 Meters
8 & Under
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 GOMEZ, JACK 8 TOP-CITY ELITE 8 & 7:09.65

2 CRUM, CAYMEN 7 UNATTACHED 8 & 7:18.98

3 SUBELKA II, LAURENCE 6 TOP-CITY ELITE 8 & 7:39.96

4 MCKENZIE, JAYDEN 7 TEAMBSRASKIA 8 & 9:07.47

SHOCKER YOUTH OPEN 2023
Wichita, KS
Heskett Center

Saturday, January 21, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/21/2023 8:07 PM
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#49 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
9-10
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 JANZEN, BRODY 10 NWO JETS 9-10 5:45.89

2 TRAN, CALEB 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 6:39.14

11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 SIEGFRIED, JUDE 11 OKLAHOMA CHEE 11-12 5:48.69

2 AGUILAR, AARON 12 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 6:46.41

#53 Men's 1600 Meters
13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 LINDAHL, GAVIN 14 UNATTACHED 13-14 4:45.93 2(5)

2 TRAN, CARTER 14 UNATTACHED 13-14 5:08.21 1(3)

3 CONKLING, MAXWELL 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 5:42.83 1(6)

15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 SON, RYAN 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 4:32.58 2(1)

2 MEYER, WILL 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 4:33.01 2(2)

3 MOSES, BROCK 16 VALLEY CENTER 15-16 4:38.89 2(3)

4 UY, OSCAR 16 OKLAHOMA CHEE 15-16 4:42.65 2(4)

5 ARNOLD, KALEB 15 UNATTACHED 15-16 4:50.54 1(1)

6 BRAUN, AIDAN 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 4:56.64 1(2)

7 MOSES, DALTON 16 VALLEY CENTER 15-16 5:02.44 2(6)

8 SPIVA, ETHAN 15 TEAM FCA KS 15-16 5:11.86 1(4)

9 HEINRICHS, CASEY 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 5:12.42 2(7)

10 TRUMPP, HENRY 15 UNATTACHED 15-16 5:19.65 1(5)

NORTH, WILLIAM 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 DNF 1

LOEWEN, MYLES 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

3 TRAN, CARTER 14 UNATTACHED 13-14 5:08.21

6 CONKLING, MAXWELL 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 5:42.83

Section 2 of 2

5 LINDAHL, GAVIN 14 UNATTACHED 13-14 4:45.93

15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ARNOLD, KALEB 15 UNATTACHED 15-16 4:50.54

2 BRAUN, AIDAN 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 4:56.64

4 SPIVA, ETHAN 15 TEAM FCA KS 15-16 5:11.86

5 TRUMPP, HENRY 15 UNATTACHED 15-16 5:19.65

SHOCKER YOUTH OPEN 2023
Wichita, KS
Heskett Center

Saturday, January 21, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
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#53 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

NORTH, WILLIAM 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 SON, RYAN 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 4:32.58

2 MEYER, WILL 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 4:33.01

3 MOSES, BROCK 16 VALLEY CENTER 15-16 4:38.89

4 UY, OSCAR 16 OKLAHOMA CHEE 15-16 4:42.65

6 MOSES, DALTON 16 VALLEY CENTER 15-16 5:02.44

7 HEINRICHS, CASEY 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 5:12.42

LOEWEN, MYLES 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 DNS

#48 Men's 1600 Meters
17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 ESFELD, KAIDEN 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 4:34.09 2(1)

2 MINER, BURT 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 4:38.22 2(2)

3 BEAUCHAMP, JAKE 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 4:42.38 2(3)

4 RING YOUNKER, TYLER 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 4:52.73 1(1)

5 ULTRERAS, DAVID 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 4:53.02 2(4)

6 BANUELOS, MATHEW 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 5:00.45 2(5)

7 LOHRENTZ, KADEN 17 EAGLES 17-18 5:03.12 2(6)

8 GURROLA, EVAN 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 5:03.36 1(2)

9 HIGGINS, SOLOMON 17 OKLAHOMA CHEE 17-18 5:03.79 1(3)

10 WOOD, DOMANIC 17 TEAM FCA KS 17-18 5:23.38 1(4)

VAZQUEZ, ANGEL 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 DNS 1

WOODS, KORBIN 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 DNS 1

NJOROGE, LENNY 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 RING YOUNKER, TYLER 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 4:52.73

2 GURROLA, EVAN 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 5:03.36

3 HIGGINS, SOLOMON 17 OKLAHOMA CHEE 17-18 5:03.79

4 WOOD, DOMANIC 17 TEAM FCA KS 17-18 5:23.38

VAZQUEZ, ANGEL 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 DNS

WOODS, KORBIN 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 ESFELD, KAIDEN 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 4:34.09

2 MINER, BURT 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 4:38.22

3 BEAUCHAMP, JAKE 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 4:42.38

4 ULTRERAS, DAVID 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 4:53.02

5 BANUELOS, MATHEW 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 5:00.45

6 LOHRENTZ, KADEN 17 EAGLES 17-18 5:03.12

NJOROGE, LENNY 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 DNS
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#70 60m Hurdles 11-12
11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 CAMPBELL, CAYDENCE 12 DARK KNIGHTS T 11-12 10.93

2 DAVIS, ALAINA 11 NWO JETS 11-12 13.09

#72 60m Hurdles 13-14
13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 WOOTEN, RYLEE 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 10.38

2 MCGREGOR, ADYSON 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 10.55

3 GAILS, MYRIAH 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 11.03

4 ROBINSON, SHAUNICE 14 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 12.87

STERBENZ, LILA 14 UNATTACHED 13-14 DNS

#71 60m Hurdles 15-16
15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 SHELBY, ADRYANA 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 9.29

2 SYRING, RYLAN 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 9.97

3 SMITH, LIBERTY 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 11.00

EDGINGTON, ALYSSA 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 FS

CAMP, PIPER 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 DNS

BARRON, AYLANI 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 DNS

#73 60m Hurdles 17-18
17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 WALKER, MCKINLEE 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 9.33

2 SEELY, CAYLIN 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 10.01

3 BELL, MAYCIEE 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 10.08

4 PRESTONBACK, KENNEDY 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 10.77

5 NEWELL, GABRIELLE 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 10.97

#68 60m hurdles 11-12
11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 MILLER, JONAH 12 NWO JETS 11-12 10.24

2 DUNIGAN, CORRIC 11 HOT FEET TRACK 11-12 12.32

#69 60m Hurdles 13-14
13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 SUTTON, LAKE 13 UNATTACHED 13-14 10.52

2 CONKLING, LINCOLN 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 10.54
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#66 60m Hurdles 15-16
15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 KITTERMAN, LANDON 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 9.12

2 BOOTHE, AIDAN 15 TEAMBSRASKIA 15-16 9.70

3 SCHNELLE, BENN 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 9.82

4 LEMASTERS, JONAH 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 11.45

HOLMES, PEYTON 15 UNATTACHED 15-16 DNS

#67 60m Hurdles 17-18
17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 COBB, TEAGAN 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 8.62

2 REGEHR, MADISON 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 9.03

3 HAMILTON, MIKELL 17 WICHITA ATHLETI 17-18 9.05

4 GOMEZ, CHRISTOPHER 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 9.26

FREDRICK, MYLES 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 DNS

HAJEK, RYAN 17 COLORADO JETS 17-18 DNS

#7 Girl's 60 Meters 13-14
13-14
Finals
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 HENDERSON-MCCALL, KANIYA 14 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 8.37

2 WOOTEN, RYLEE 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 8.52

3 GAILS, MYRIAH 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 8.58

4 MCINTOSH, NALIA 14 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 8.68

5 WILLIAMS, ANAYA 13 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 8.71

6 MCGREGOR, ADYSON 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 8.72

7 MOORE, JULIANNA 14 WICHITA ATHLETI 13-14 8.83

#11 Girl's 60 Meters 15-16
15-16
Finals
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 DAVID, KARYNNE 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 8.10

2 EDGINGTON, ALYSSA 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 8.44

3 SYRING, RYLAN 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 8.45

4 MIKKELSON, LAURYN 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 8.58

5 JONES, PHAELIN 15 KC FLYERS 15-16 8.59

6 CAMP, PIPER 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 9.14

7 WETTA, MACY 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 9.17

#4 Boy's 60 Meters 13-14
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#4 Boy's 60 Meters 13-14 (cont'd)
13-14
Finals
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 HARRIS, SIR 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 7.52

2 THOMPSON, JOSHUA 13 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 7.62

3 WILCHER, DEMARCO 13 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 7.70

4 DAVIS, TYREK 13 UNATTACHED 13-14 7.71

5 ANDERSON, STEVEN 14 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 7.72

6 MCLAUGHLIN, LEVI 13 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 7.73

7 DEWBERRY, BRIGHTON 14 OKLAHOMA CHEE 13-14 7.74

#2 Boy's 60 Meters 15-16
15-16
Finals
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 VALENCIA, KADEN 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 7.18

2 DYE, MA'LEEK 16 WICHITA ATHLETI 15-16 7.30

3 COLBERT, DEJUAN 16 WICHITA ATHLETI 15-16 7.32

4 BANKS, A.J. 16 WICHITA ATHLETI 15-16 7.42

5 KITTERMAN, LANDON 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 7.46

6 MACK, JAZIAH 16 TOPEKA BLAZERS15-16 7.55

FISHER, ASPEN 16 WICHITA ATHLETI 15-16 DNS

#6 Boy's 60 Meters 17-18
17-18
Finals
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 MCLAUGHLIN, LUKE 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 7.14

2 PEOPLES, V'ANTE 17 TOPEKA BLAZERS17-18 7.15

3 MADRIGAL, MASON 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 7.16

4 VAN SCHAIK, LAURENS 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 7.28

5 EYTCHESON, NICK 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 7.31

6 WILLIAMS, GABRIEL 17 TEAM WICHITA EL 17-18 7.39

7 GOMEZ, CHRISTOPHER 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 7.46

#32 Girl's 400 Meters 8U
8 & Under
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 SUBELKA, KYRA 8 TOP-CITY ELITE 8 & 1:23.80 2(1)

2 GEORGESON, STELLA 8 UNATTACHED 8 & 1:23.88 2(2)

3 ROBINSON, NERIAH 8 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 1:25.48 2(3)

4 CARTER, NEILANI 6 TEAM WICHITA EL 8 & 1:29.65 1(1)

5 AVERY, AMELLIONA 7 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 1:39.22 2(4)

6 TURNER, ROYALTY 6 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 1:50.16 1(2)

TINNIN, TORI' 8 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & DNS 1
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#32 Girl's 400 Meters 8U (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
8 & Under
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CARTER, NEILANI 6 TEAM WICHITA EL 8 & 1:29.65

2 TURNER, ROYALTY 6 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 1:50.16

TINNIN, TORI' 8 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 SUBELKA, KYRA 8 TOP-CITY ELITE 8 & 1:23.80

2 GEORGESON, STELLA 8 UNATTACHED 8 & 1:23.88

3 ROBINSON, NERIAH 8 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 1:25.48

4 AVERY, AMELLIONA 7 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 1:39.22

#35 Girl's 400 Meters 9-10
9-10
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 CHARLES, TRUE 10 UNATTACHED 9-10 1:15.26 2(1)

2 RONE, NEVAEH 10 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 1:15.45 2(2)

3 PENDRY, LENNOX 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 1:15.55 1(1)

4 HOWARD, JOURNIE 10 TEAM WICHITA EL 9-10 1:20.40 1(2)

5 HILL, LEAUNA 10 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 1:20.90 2(3)

6 SHAW, MI'LYEN 9 OKLAHOMA CHEE 9-10 1:24.11 2(4)

7 HAWKINS, MALEA 9 OKLAHOMA CHEE 9-10 1:26.64 2(5)

8 MORRNING, KINSLEY 10 TOP-CITY ELITE 9-10 1:28.32 1(3)

9 MARTINEZ, LILIONA 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 1:31.07 1(4)

HAILEY, TE'VAE 10 TOPEKA BLAZERS9-10 DNS 1

HAILEY, QUOR'VAE 9 TOPEKA BLAZERS9-10 DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
9-10
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PENDRY, LENNOX 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 1:15.55

2 HOWARD, JOURNIE 10 TEAM WICHITA EL 9-10 1:20.40

3 MORRNING, KINSLEY 10 TOP-CITY ELITE 9-10 1:28.32

4 MARTINEZ, LILIONA 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 1:31.07

HAILEY, TE'VAE 10 TOPEKA BLAZERS9-10 DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 CHARLES, TRUE 10 UNATTACHED 9-10 1:15.26

2 RONE, NEVAEH 10 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 1:15.45

3 HILL, LEAUNA 10 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 1:20.90

4 SHAW, MI'LYEN 9 OKLAHOMA CHEE 9-10 1:24.11

5 HAWKINS, MALEA 9 OKLAHOMA CHEE 9-10 1:26.64

HAILEY, QUOR'VAE 9 TOPEKA BLAZERS9-10 DNS

#34 Girl's 400 Meters 11-12
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#34 Girl's 400 Meters 11-12 (cont'd)
11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 BLACKNELL, TOMMARA 12 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 1:07.11 1(1)

2 CAMPBELL, CAYDENCE 12 DARK KNIGHTS T 11-12 1:15.11 2(1)

3 CARTER, NAYELLI 11 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 1:16.72 1(2)

4 FURNACE, BAYLEI 12 SHOCKER TRACK 11-12 1:19.01 2(2)

5 HARRIS, SERENITY 11 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 1:19.44 1(3)

ALGERIA, ZOEY 12 TOPEKA BLAZERS11-12 DNS 2

BLACKNELL, TOMMARA 12 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BLACKNELL, TOMMARA 12 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 1:07.11

2 CARTER, NAYELLI 11 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 1:16.72

3 HARRIS, SERENITY 11 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 1:19.44

Section 2 of 2

1 CAMPBELL, CAYDENCE 12 DARK KNIGHTS T 11-12 1:15.11

2 FURNACE, BAYLEI 12 SHOCKER TRACK 11-12 1:19.01

ALGERIA, ZOEY 12 TOPEKA BLAZERS11-12 DNS

BLACKNELL, TOMMARA 12 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 DNS

#36 Girl's 400 Meters 13-14
13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 KILGORE, JULIA 14 TEAM FCA KS 13-14 1:02.37 3(1)

2 FAZIO, ALEGRA 13 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 1:06.05 3(2)

3 KNAAK, LUCIE 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 1:06.50 3(3)

4 MCINTOSH, NALIA 14 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 1:07.35 2(1)

5 THOMPSON, SANIYA 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 1:07.79 2(2)

6 ROBINSON, SHAUNICE 14 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 1:15.30 3(4)

7 WASHINGTON, ANIYAH 13 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 1:16.92 1(1)

8 HAYNES-BOLDEN, JAMIAYA 13 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 1:19.31 2(3)

9 KATES, BROOKLYN 13 WICHITA ATHLETI 13-14 1:20.36 3(5)

10 GREEN, NEVEAH 13 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 1:21.85 1(2)

11 CLEMONS, NAJAI 14 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 1:27.45 2(4)

WALKER, TAYLOR 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 DNF 1

HENDERSON-MCCALL, KANIYA 14 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 DNS 1

MUHWEZI, NYEEMA 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 DNS 1

MOORE, JULIANNA 14 WICHITA ATHLETI 13-14 DNS 2

SANDERS, ANYAH 13 WICHITA ATHLETI 13-14 DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WASHINGTON, ANIYAH 13 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 1:16.92
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#36 Girl's 400 Meters 13-14 (cont'd)
13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
2 GREEN, NEVEAH 13 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 1:21.85

WALKER, TAYLOR 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 DNF

HENDERSON-MCCALL, KANIYA 14 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 DNS

MUHWEZI, NYEEMA 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 MCINTOSH, NALIA 14 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 1:07.35

2 THOMPSON, SANIYA 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 1:07.79

3 HAYNES-BOLDEN, JAMIAYA 13 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 1:19.31

4 CLEMONS, NAJAI 14 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 1:27.45

MOORE, JULIANNA 14 WICHITA ATHLETI 13-14 DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 KILGORE, JULIA 14 TEAM FCA KS 13-14 1:02.37

2 FAZIO, ALEGRA 13 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 1:06.05

3 KNAAK, LUCIE 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 1:06.50

4 ROBINSON, SHAUNICE 14 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 1:15.30

5 KATES, BROOKLYN 13 WICHITA ATHLETI 13-14 1:20.36

SANDERS, ANYAH 13 WICHITA ATHLETI 13-14 DNS

#33 Girl's 400 Meters 15-16
15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 DAVID, KARYNNE 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 1:00.32 2(1)

2 MEANS, JAZZMYNE 16 KC FLYERS TRAC 15-16 1:02.76 2(2)

3 SHELBY, ADRYANA 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 1:05.88 2(3)

4 METCALF, PRESLEY 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 1:07.65 1(1)

5 MIKKELSON, LAURYN 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 1:09.54 1(2)

6 WETTA, MACY 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 1:15.18 1(3)

JONES, PHAELIN 15 KC FLYERS 15-16 DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 METCALF, PRESLEY 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 1:07.65

2 MIKKELSON, LAURYN 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 1:09.54

3 WETTA, MACY 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 1:15.18

Section 2 of 2

1 DAVID, KARYNNE 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 1:00.32

2 MEANS, JAZZMYNE 16 KC FLYERS TRAC 15-16 1:02.76

3 SHELBY, ADRYANA 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 1:05.88

JONES, PHAELIN 15 KC FLYERS 15-16 DNS

#31 Girl's 400 Meters 17-18
17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 HARVELL, KEIANNA 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 1:09.01

STEADMAN, MCKENNA 17 WICHITA ATHLETI 17-18 DNS
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#31 Girl's 400 Meters 17-18 (cont'd)
17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

SALSBURY, MARGARETTE 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 DNS

#29 Boy's 400 Meters 8U
8 & Under
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 HAWKINS, AMARI 7 OKLAHOMA CHEE 8 & 1:24.20 2(1)

2 WARD, HUDSON 7 HOT FEET TRACK 8 & 1:26.17 2(2)

3 LANDRUM, KEEVAN 8 TEAMBSRASKIA 8 & 1:32.78 1(1)

4 CRUM, CAYMEN 7 UNATTACHED 8 & 1:34.59 2(3)

5 GEORGESON, WHITLEY 6 UNATTACHED 8 & 1:35.16 2(4)

6 WRIGHT-ELLIS, DEWAYNE 8 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 1:35.21 2(5)

7 GERLACH, SEBASTIAN 7 SHOCKER TRACK 8 & 1:38.35 1(2)

8 NORRIS, JOSIAH 6 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 1:39.59 1(3)

9 CARNEY, BRYSTON 6 TEAMBSRASKIA 8 & 1:42.23 1(4)

10 SMITH, ANDREOUS 8 TEAM WICHITA EL 8 & 2:01.65 1(5)

BROWN JR, BRYAN 8 TOPEKA BLAZERS8 & DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
8 & Under
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LANDRUM, KEEVAN 8 TEAMBSRASKIA 8 & 1:32.78

2 GERLACH, SEBASTIAN 7 SHOCKER TRACK 8 & 1:38.35

3 NORRIS, JOSIAH 6 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 1:39.59

4 CARNEY, BRYSTON 6 TEAMBSRASKIA 8 & 1:42.23

5 SMITH, ANDREOUS 8 TEAM WICHITA EL 8 & 2:01.65

Section 2 of 2

1 HAWKINS, AMARI 7 OKLAHOMA CHEE 8 & 1:24.20

2 WARD, HUDSON 7 HOT FEET TRACK 8 & 1:26.17

3 CRUM, CAYMEN 7 UNATTACHED 8 & 1:34.59

4 GEORGESON, WHITLEY 6 UNATTACHED 8 & 1:35.16

5 WRIGHT-ELLIS, DEWAYNE 8 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 1:35.21

BROWN JR, BRYAN 8 TOPEKA BLAZERS8 & DNS

#25 Boy's 400 Meters 9-10
9-10
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 DENSON, KADRYAN 10 CC BLAZE 9-10 1:16.70 2(1)

2 TURNER JR., MAURICE 9 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 1:21.13 1(1)

3 HOLDEN JR, TY'KEEM 10 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 1:22.12 2(2)

4 BROWN, ISAIAH 9 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 1:25.54 2(3)

5 PIZANA, ANGEL DEUCE 9 OKLAHOMA CHEE 9-10 1:27.05 1(2)

6 LIMES, LANDON 9 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 1:30.98 1(3)

7 TODD, LANDON 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 1:40.32 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
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#25 Boy's 400 Meters 9-10 (cont'd)
9-10
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 TURNER JR., MAURICE 9 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 1:21.13

2 PIZANA, ANGEL DEUCE 9 OKLAHOMA CHEE 9-10 1:27.05

3 LIMES, LANDON 9 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 1:30.98

4 TODD, LANDON 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 1:40.32

Section 2 of 2

1 DENSON, KADRYAN 10 CC BLAZE 9-10 1:16.70

2 HOLDEN JR, TY'KEEM 10 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 1:22.12

3 BROWN, ISAIAH 9 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 1:25.54

#27 Boy's 400 Meters 11-12
11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 AKINS, CAMERON 12 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 1:06.83

2 TOWNES, ZI'AIR 12 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 1:08.69

3 ADEWUYI, AYO 11 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 1:11.25

4 BROWN, ZAQRIS 12 SHOCKER TRACK 11-12 1:13.65

5 WETTA, ETHAN 11 SHOCKER TRACK 11-12 1:21.01

6 KANE, LEVI 12 SHOCKER TRACK 11-12 1:22.57

#30 Boy's 400 Meters 13-14
13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 BOWENS, JAMIE 14 KC FLYERS 13-14 56.03 3(1)

2 DEWBERRY, BRIGHTON 14 OKLAHOMA CHEE 13-14 1:00.38 2(1)

3 MCLAUGHLIN, LEVI 13 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 1:01.28 3(2)

4 POLAND, ZEBEDIAH 14 GIRARD WARRIOR13-14 1:01.71 3(3)

5 HOWARD, JAMARIUS 13 UNATTACHED 13-14 1:02.73 1(1)

6 PRICE, ADEIN 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 1:03.91 1(2)

7 JOHNSON, LOGAN 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 1:04.32 1(3)

8 JACKSON, JAALUM 13 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 1:05.39 2(2)

9 MCCLAMY, XAVIER 14 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 1:05.49 1(4)

10 COSTELLO, RYAN 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 1:06.46 2(3)

11 ANDERSON, STEVEN 14 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 1:08.38 2(4)

12 PORTER, CORDAE 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 1:12.73 1(5)

13 HARRIS, SIR 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 1:13.83 2(5)

MICHELS, GRAYSON 14 TOPEKA BLAZERS13-14 DNS 3

THOMPSON, JOSHUA 13 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HOWARD, JAMARIUS 13 UNATTACHED 13-14 1:02.73

2 PRICE, ADEIN 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 1:03.91

3 JOHNSON, LOGAN 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 1:04.32
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#30 Boy's 400 Meters 13-14 (cont'd)
13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
4 MCCLAMY, XAVIER 14 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 1:05.49

5 PORTER, CORDAE 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 1:12.73

Section 2 of 3

1 DEWBERRY, BRIGHTON 14 OKLAHOMA CHEE 13-14 1:00.38

2 JACKSON, JAALUM 13 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 1:05.39

3 COSTELLO, RYAN 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 1:06.46

4 ANDERSON, STEVEN 14 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 1:08.38

5 HARRIS, SIR 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 1:13.83

Section 3 of 3

1 BOWENS, JAMIE 14 KC FLYERS 13-14 56.03

2 MCLAUGHLIN, LEVI 13 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 1:01.28

3 POLAND, ZEBEDIAH 14 GIRARD WARRIOR13-14 1:01.71

MICHELS, GRAYSON 14 TOPEKA BLAZERS13-14 DNS

THOMPSON, JOSHUA 13 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 DNS

#26 Boy's 400 Meters 15-16
15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 O'HAVER, ZACHARY 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 55.03 2(1)

2 GARDNER, AARON 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 56.21 1(1)

3 REYNOLDS, JUSTUS 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 56.34 2(2)

4 FRY, THOMAS 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 56.87 2(3)

5 LEMASTERS, JONAH 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 59.80 2(4)

6 MARTIN, KALEB 15 TEAM WICHITA EL 15-16 1:09.90 1(2)

GARDENHIRE, JIMITO 15 TEAM WICHITA EL 15-16 DNS 1

DEES, KOOPER 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 DNS 1

FISHER, ASPEN 16 WICHITA ATHLETI 15-16 DNS 1

MACK, JAZIAH 16 TOPEKA BLAZERS15-16 DNS 1

SALSBURY, JACKSON 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GARDNER, AARON 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 56.21

2 MARTIN, KALEB 15 TEAM WICHITA EL 15-16 1:09.90

GARDENHIRE, JIMITO 15 TEAM WICHITA EL 15-16 DNS

DEES, KOOPER 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 DNS

FISHER, ASPEN 16 WICHITA ATHLETI 15-16 DNS

MACK, JAZIAH 16 TOPEKA BLAZERS15-16 DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 O'HAVER, ZACHARY 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 55.03

2 REYNOLDS, JUSTUS 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 56.34

3 FRY, THOMAS 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 56.87

4 LEMASTERS, JONAH 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 59.80

SALSBURY, JACKSON 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 DNS
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#28 Boy's 400 Meters 17-18
17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 HANSARD, KEATON 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 52.37 2(1)

2 REGEHR, MADISON 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 53.03 2(2)

3 NEYMOUR, KAYLON 17 WICHITA ATHLETI 17-18 54.47 2(3)

4 PECK, BEN 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 55.38 1(1)

5 HINES, SPENCER 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 55.62 1(2)

6 ECK, PHILIP 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 56.45 1(3)

7 FREDRICK, MYLES 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 57.33 1(4)

7 MOHAMMED, SUHEYYB 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 57.33 2(4)

9 MINSON, MILES 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 57.35 1(5)

10 PEOPLES, V'ANTE 17 TOPEKA BLAZERS17-18 58.39 2(5)

FAUS, JONAS 18 COLORADO JETS 17-18 DNS 1

HAJEK, RYAN 17 COLORADO JETS 17-18 DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PECK, BEN 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 55.38

2 HINES, SPENCER 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 55.62

3 ECK, PHILIP 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 56.45

4 FREDRICK, MYLES 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 57.33

5 MINSON, MILES 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 57.35

FAUS, JONAS 18 COLORADO JETS 17-18 DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 HANSARD, KEATON 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 52.37

2 REGEHR, MADISON 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 53.03

3 NEYMOUR, KAYLON 17 WICHITA ATHLETI 17-18 54.47

4 MOHAMMED, SUHEYYB 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 57.33

5 PEOPLES, V'ANTE 17 TOPEKA BLAZERS17-18 58.39

HAJEK, RYAN 17 COLORADO JETS 17-18 DNS

#46 Women's 800 Meters
9-10
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 CHARLES, TRUE 10 UNATTACHED 9-10 2:52.37

2 JANZEN, LANEY 10 NWO JETS 9-10 2:59.37

3 CARLSON, MALIN 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 3:04.34

11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 MCWHORTER, DELILIAH 12 UNATTACHED 11-12 2:53.43

2 FURNACE, BAYLEI 12 SHOCKER TRACK 11-12 3:14.06

STERBENZ, BAYLI 12 UNATTACHED 11-12 DNS
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#45 Women's 800 Meters
13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 THOMPSON, SANIYA 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 3:15.45 1(4)

MUHWEZI, NYEEMA 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 DNS 1

STERBENZ, LILA 14 UNATTACHED 13-14 DNS 1

15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 BECKHAM, ELIANA 16 UNATTACHED1 15-16 2:32.29 2(2)

2 WALLACE, MADELYN 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 2:39.15 1(1)

3 SMITH, SIENNA 15 UNATTACHED1 15-16 2:39.29 1(2)

4 JOHNSON, CIARA 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 2:41.84 2(4)

5 SEARS, ALI 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 2:44.39 2(5)

6 WELCHER, KATE 16 UNATTACHED1 15-16 2:48.68 2(6)

7 KING, REESE 15 UNATTACHED1 15-16 2:51.87 1(3)

17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 EKART, FAITH 17 TEAM FCA KS 17-18 2:31.37 2(1)

2 KELLY, JAYDA 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 2:38.04 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

4 THOMPSON, SANIYA 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 3:15.45

MUHWEZI, NYEEMA 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 DNS

STERBENZ, LILA 14 UNATTACHED 13-14 DNS

15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WALLACE, MADELYN 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 2:39.15

2 SMITH, SIENNA 15 UNATTACHED1 15-16 2:39.29

3 KING, REESE 15 UNATTACHED1 15-16 2:51.87

Section 2 of 2

2 BECKHAM, ELIANA 16 UNATTACHED1 15-16 2:32.29

4 JOHNSON, CIARA 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 2:41.84

5 SEARS, ALI 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 2:44.39

6 WELCHER, KATE 16 UNATTACHED1 15-16 2:48.68

17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 2 of 2

1 EKART, FAITH 17 TEAM FCA KS 17-18 2:31.37

3 KELLY, JAYDA 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 2:38.04

#39 Men's 800 Meters
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#39 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
8 & Under
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 FOSTER, ISAAC 8 UNATTACHED 8 & 3:15.09

2 GOMEZ, JACK 8 TOP-CITY ELITE 8 & 3:21.00

3 WARD, HUDSON 7 HOT FEET TRACK 8 & 3:32.43

4 SUBELKA II, LAURENCE 6 TOP-CITY ELITE 8 & 3:39.52

9-10
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 JANZEN, BRODY 10 NWO JETS 9-10 2:46.48

2 TODD, LANDON 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 3:46.00

11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 SIEGFRIED, JUDE 11 OKLAHOMA CHEE 11-12 2:40.26

2 WETTA, ETHAN 11 SHOCKER TRACK 11-12 3:00.61

3 AGUILAR, AARON 12 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 3:15.30

DUNIGAN, CORRIC 11 HOT FEET TRACK 11-12 DNS

#40 Men's 800 Meters
13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 PRICE, ADEIN 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 2:31.92 1(7)

2 JOHNSON, LOGAN 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 2:55.14 1(8)

LINDAHL, GAVIN 14 UNATTACHED 13-14 DNS 1

15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 SON, RYAN 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 2:05.61 2(1)

2 UY, OSCAR 16 OKLAHOMA CHEE 15-16 2:07.55 2(2)

3 MOSES, BROCK 16 VALLEY CENTER 15-16 2:09.16 2(3)

4 LOEWEN, MYLES 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 2:19.14 1(1)

5 HEARD, PARKER 15 TEAM FCA KS 15-16 2:19.52 2(4)

6 BRAUN, AIDAN 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 2:20.01 1(2)

7 CARY, JACE 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 2:20.02 1(3)

8 MOSES, DALTON 16 VALLEY CENTER 15-16 2:20.29 2(5)

9 GARDNER, AARON 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 2:20.35 1(4)

10 HEINRICHS, CASEY 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 2:24.05 1(5)

11 TRUMPP, HENRY 15 UNATTACHED 15-16 2:26.36 2(6)

12 SPIVA, ETHAN 15 TEAM FCA KS 15-16 2:26.58 1(6)

SALSBURY, JACKSON 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 DNS 1

HEARD, PARKER 15 TEAM FCA KS 15-16 DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

7 PRICE, ADEIN 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 2:31.92
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#40 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
8 JOHNSON, LOGAN 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 2:55.14

LINDAHL, GAVIN 14 UNATTACHED 13-14 DNS

15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LOEWEN, MYLES 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 2:19.14

2 BRAUN, AIDAN 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 2:20.01

3 CARY, JACE 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 2:20.02

4 GARDNER, AARON 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 2:20.35

5 HEINRICHS, CASEY 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 2:24.05

6 SPIVA, ETHAN 15 TEAM FCA KS 15-16 2:26.58

SALSBURY, JACKSON 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 SON, RYAN 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 2:05.61

2 UY, OSCAR 16 OKLAHOMA CHEE 15-16 2:07.55

3 MOSES, BROCK 16 VALLEY CENTER 15-16 2:09.16

4 HEARD, PARKER 15 TEAM FCA KS 15-16 2:19.52

5 MOSES, DALTON 16 VALLEY CENTER 15-16 2:20.29

6 TRUMPP, HENRY 15 UNATTACHED 15-16 2:26.36

HEARD, PARKER 15 TEAM FCA KS 15-16 DNS

#42 Men's 800 Meters
17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 ESFELD, KAIDEN 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 2:01.98

2 HIGGINS, SOLOMON 17 OKLAHOMA CHEE 17-18 2:03.17

3 MINER, BURT 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 2:03.68

4 RING YOUNKER, TYLER 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 2:14.98

5 JIMENEZ, ISAIAH 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 2:15.88

6 WOODS, KORBIN 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 2:19.72

7 GURROLA, EVAN 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 2:20.20

8 WOOD, DOMANIC 17 TEAM FCA KS 17-18 2:28.05

NJOROGE, LENNY 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 DNS

#22 Girl's 200 Meters 8U
8 & Under
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 SUBELKA, KYRA 8 TOP-CITY ELITE 8 & 33.86 2(1)

2 GEORGESON, STELLA 8 UNATTACHED 8 & 35.43 2(2)

3 ROBINSON, NERIAH 8 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 38.47 2(3)

4 CARTER, NEILANI 6 TEAM WICHITA EL 8 & 38.68 1(1)

5 TURNER, TAYLOR 8 SHOCKER TRACK 8 & 39.49 1(2)

6 TURNER, ROYALTY 6 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 42.93 2(4)

7 AVERY, AMELLIONA 7 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 44.60 1(3)

8 TODD, LAUREN 8 SHOCKER TRACK 8 & 45.53 1(4)

TINNIN, TORI' 8 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & DNS 2
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#22 Girl's 200 Meters 8U (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
8 & Under
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CARTER, NEILANI 6 TEAM WICHITA EL 8 & 38.68

2 TURNER, TAYLOR 8 SHOCKER TRACK 8 & 39.49

3 AVERY, AMELLIONA 7 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 44.60

4 TODD, LAUREN 8 SHOCKER TRACK 8 & 45.53

Section 2 of 2

1 SUBELKA, KYRA 8 TOP-CITY ELITE 8 & 33.86

2 GEORGESON, STELLA 8 UNATTACHED 8 & 35.43

3 ROBINSON, NERIAH 8 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 38.47

4 TURNER, ROYALTY 6 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 42.93

TINNIN, TORI' 8 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & DNS

#21 Girl's 200 Meters 9-10
9-10
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 GRIGGS, MORIYA 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 31.70 3(1)

2 PENDRY, LENNOX 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 31.88 1(1)

3 RONE, NEVAEH 10 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 33.29 3(2)

4 CHARLES, TRUE 10 UNATTACHED 9-10 33.44 3(3)

5 SHAW, MI'LYEN 9 OKLAHOMA CHEE 9-10 33.94 3(4)

6 HILL, LEAUNA 10 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 34.35 2(1)

7 HOWARD, JOURNIE 10 TEAM WICHITA EL 9-10 35.73 1(2)

8 MORRNING, KINSLEY 10 TOP-CITY ELITE 9-10 35.74 3(5)

9 HAWKINS, MALEA 9 OKLAHOMA CHEE 9-10 36.63 2(2)

10 COOK, HARPER 10 TOP-CITY ELITE 9-10 38.90 2(3)

11 MUNHALL, LINA 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 39.81 1(3)

12 TANNER, CLAIRE 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 41.07 1(4)

13 GERLACH, REAGAN 9 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 42.43 2(4)

14 AZURE, RAELYNN 9 TEAMBSRASKIA 9-10 43.41 2(5)

HAILEY, TE'VAE 10 TOPEKA BLAZERS9-10 DNS 1

HAILEY, QUOR'VAE 9 TOPEKA BLAZERS9-10 DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
9-10
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 3

1 PENDRY, LENNOX 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 31.88

2 HOWARD, JOURNIE 10 TEAM WICHITA EL 9-10 35.73

3 MUNHALL, LINA 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 39.81

4 TANNER, CLAIRE 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 41.07

HAILEY, TE'VAE 10 TOPEKA BLAZERS9-10 DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 HILL, LEAUNA 10 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 34.35

2 HAWKINS, MALEA 9 OKLAHOMA CHEE 9-10 36.63

3 COOK, HARPER 10 TOP-CITY ELITE 9-10 38.90
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#21 Girl's 200 Meters 9-10 (cont'd)
9-10
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
4 GERLACH, REAGAN 9 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 42.43

5 AZURE, RAELYNN 9 TEAMBSRASKIA 9-10 43.41

Section 3 of 3

1 GRIGGS, MORIYA 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 31.70

2 RONE, NEVAEH 10 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 33.29

3 CHARLES, TRUE 10 UNATTACHED 9-10 33.44

4 SHAW, MI'LYEN 9 OKLAHOMA CHEE 9-10 33.94

5 MORRNING, KINSLEY 10 TOP-CITY ELITE 9-10 35.74

HAILEY, QUOR'VAE 9 TOPEKA BLAZERS9-10 DNS

#19 Girl's 200 Meters 11-12
11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 BLACKNELL, TOMMARA 12 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 28.97 3(1)

2 CAMPBELL, CAYDENCE 12 DARK KNIGHTS T 11-12 30.55 3(2)

3 PAYNE, MAIELLE 12 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 31.18 2(1)

4 CARTER, NAYELLI 11 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 31.37 3(3)

5 BOHANNON, A'MIYAH 11 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 31.41 1(1)

6 JONES, JAMAILA 12 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 31.69 1(2)

7 HARRIS, SERENITY 11 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 32.63 2(2)

8 BROWN, ASAIYA 11 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 33.82 1(3)

9 FURNACE, BAYLEI 12 SHOCKER TRACK 11-12 34.01 3(4)

10 GHERARDINI, LUCILLE 12 SHOCKER TRACK 11-12 34.35 1(4)

11 GRANDSHIRE, LUPITA 11 UNATTACHED 11-12 34.86 1(5)

12 AGUILAR, AUBREY 12 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 35.24 2(3)

ALGERIA, ZOEY 12 TOPEKA BLAZERS11-12 DNS 2

BLACKNELL, TOMMARA 12 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 3

1 BOHANNON, A'MIYAH 11 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 31.41

2 JONES, JAMAILA 12 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 31.69

3 BROWN, ASAIYA 11 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 33.82

4 GHERARDINI, LUCILLE 12 SHOCKER TRACK 11-12 34.35

5 GRANDSHIRE, LUPITA 11 UNATTACHED 11-12 34.86

Section 2 of 3

1 PAYNE, MAIELLE 12 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 31.18

2 HARRIS, SERENITY 11 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 32.63

3 AGUILAR, AUBREY 12 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 35.24

ALGERIA, ZOEY 12 TOPEKA BLAZERS11-12 DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 BLACKNELL, TOMMARA 12 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 28.97

2 CAMPBELL, CAYDENCE 12 DARK KNIGHTS T 11-12 30.55

3 CARTER, NAYELLI 11 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 31.37
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#19 Girl's 200 Meters 11-12 (cont'd)
11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
4 FURNACE, BAYLEI 12 SHOCKER TRACK 11-12 34.01

BLACKNELL, TOMMARA 12 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 DNS

#20 Girl's 200 Meters 13-14
13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 KILGORE, JULIA 14 TEAM FCA KS 13-14 28.08 4(1)

2 HENDERSON-MCCALL, KANIYA 14 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 28.49 2(1)

3 MCINTOSH, NALIA 14 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 29.10 2(2)

4 KNAAK, LUCIE 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 29.16 4(2)

5 GAILS, MYRIAH 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 29.28 1(1)

5 WOOTEN, RYLEE 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 29.28 4(3)

7 WILLIAMS, ANAYA 13 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 29.83 2(3)

8 THOMPSON, SANIYA 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 30.14 2(4)

9 MCGREGOR, ADYSON 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 30.30 3(1)

10 MOORE, JULIANNA 14 WICHITA ATHLETI 13-14 30.36 4(4)

11 SANDERS, ANYAH 13 WICHITA ATHLETI 13-14 30.67 4(5)

12 HAYNES-BOLDEN, JAMIAYA 13 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 30.93 3(2)

13 ROBINSON, SHAUNICE 14 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 31.17 3(3)

14 GREEN, NEVEAH 13 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 31.89 1(2)

15 KATES, BROOKLYN 13 WICHITA ATHLETI 13-14 32.42 3(4)

16 WASHINGTON, ANIYAH 13 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 32.73 1(3)

17 CLEMONS, NAJAI 14 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 33.97 3(5)

WALKER, TAYLOR 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 DNS 2

MUHWEZI, NYEEMA 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 DNS 2

WOLF, TRIANA 14 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 DNS 1

GUYTON, SKYE-MARIE 13 GUYTON 13-14 DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 4

1 GAILS, MYRIAH 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 29.28

2 GREEN, NEVEAH 13 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 31.89

3 WASHINGTON, ANIYAH 13 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 32.73

WOLF, TRIANA 14 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 HENDERSON-MCCALL, KANIYA 14 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 28.49

2 MCINTOSH, NALIA 14 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 29.10

3 WILLIAMS, ANAYA 13 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 29.83

4 THOMPSON, SANIYA 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 30.14

WALKER, TAYLOR 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 DNS

MUHWEZI, NYEEMA 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 MCGREGOR, ADYSON 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 30.30

2 HAYNES-BOLDEN, JAMIAYA 13 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 30.93
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#20 Girl's 200 Meters 13-14 (cont'd)
13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
3 ROBINSON, SHAUNICE 14 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 31.17

4 KATES, BROOKLYN 13 WICHITA ATHLETI 13-14 32.42

5 CLEMONS, NAJAI 14 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 33.97

Section 4 of 4

1 KILGORE, JULIA 14 TEAM FCA KS 13-14 28.08

2 KNAAK, LUCIE 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 29.16

3 WOOTEN, RYLEE 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 29.28

4 MOORE, JULIANNA 14 WICHITA ATHLETI 13-14 30.36

5 SANDERS, ANYAH 13 WICHITA ATHLETI 13-14 30.67

GUYTON, SKYE-MARIE 13 GUYTON 13-14 DNS

#23 Girl's 200 Meters 15-16
15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 DAVID, KARYNNE 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 26.22 3(1)

2 MEANS, JAZZMYNE 16 KC FLYERS TRAC 15-16 27.27 3(2)

3 SHELBY, ADRYANA 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 27.63 3(3)

4 JONES, PHAELIN 15 KC FLYERS 15-16 28.80 3(4)

5 MIKKELSON, LAURYN 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 29.39 2(1)

6 METCALF, PRESLEY 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 29.84 2(2)

7 KOSTER, AVA 16 TEAM FCA KS 15-16 30.91 1(1)

8 WETTA, MACY 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 31.81 1(2)

9 HEDLUND, KASSIDEE 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 38.03 1(3)

COLE, ISABELLE (IZZY) 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 DNS 1

SYRING, RYLAN 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 DNS 2

SOUKUP, MAKENNA 15 UNATTACHED 15-16 DNS 2

CAMP, PIPER 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 DNS 2

BARRON, AYLANI 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 DNS 3

EDGINGTON, ALYSSA 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 3

1 KOSTER, AVA 16 TEAM FCA KS 15-16 30.91

2 WETTA, MACY 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 31.81

3 HEDLUND, KASSIDEE 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 38.03

COLE, ISABELLE (IZZY) 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 MIKKELSON, LAURYN 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 29.39

2 METCALF, PRESLEY 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 29.84

SYRING, RYLAN 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 DNS

SOUKUP, MAKENNA 15 UNATTACHED 15-16 DNS

CAMP, PIPER 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 DAVID, KARYNNE 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 26.22
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#23 Girl's 200 Meters 15-16 (cont'd)
15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
2 MEANS, JAZZMYNE 16 KC FLYERS TRAC 15-16 27.27

3 SHELBY, ADRYANA 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 27.63

4 JONES, PHAELIN 15 KC FLYERS 15-16 28.80

BARRON, AYLANI 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 DNS

EDGINGTON, ALYSSA 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 DNS

#24 Girl's 200 Meters 17-18
17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 HARRIS, LILLIAN 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 26.75

2 HAYLOR, SONYA 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 28.89

3 HARVELL, KEIANNA 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 30.14

STEADMAN, MCKENNA 17 WICHITA ATHLETI 17-18 DNS

#16 Boy's 200 Meters 8U
8 & Under
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 HAWKINS, AMARI 7 OKLAHOMA CHEE 8 & 36.86 2(1)

2 WRIGHT-ELLIS, DEWAYNE 8 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 37.63 1(1)

3 WARD, HUDSON 7 HOT FEET TRACK 8 & 38.25 3(1)

4 FOSTER, ISAAC 8 UNATTACHED 8 & 38.65 2(2)

5 CARNEY, BRYSTON 6 TEAMBSRASKIA 8 & 40.02 1(2)

6 AZURE, NOLAN 8 TEAMBSRASKIA 8 & 40.64 1(3)

7 LANDRUM, KEEVAN 8 TEAMBSRASKIA 8 & 40.92 1(4)

8 NORRIS, JOSIAH 6 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 41.32 2(3)

9 SMITH, ANDREOUS 8 TEAM WICHITA EL 8 & 43.38 2(4)

10 GEORGESON, WHITLEY 6 UNATTACHED 8 & 43.82 2(5)

11 GERLACH, SEBASTIAN 7 SHOCKER TRACK 8 & 44.63 3(2)

BOWENS, TAIDEN 8 K.C. FLYERS TRA 8 & DNS 3

BROWN JR, BRYAN 8 TOPEKA BLAZERS8 & DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
8 & Under
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WRIGHT-ELLIS, DEWAYNE 8 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 37.63

2 CARNEY, BRYSTON 6 TEAMBSRASKIA 8 & 40.02

3 AZURE, NOLAN 8 TEAMBSRASKIA 8 & 40.64

4 LANDRUM, KEEVAN 8 TEAMBSRASKIA 8 & 40.92

Section 2 of 3

1 HAWKINS, AMARI 7 OKLAHOMA CHEE 8 & 36.86

2 FOSTER, ISAAC 8 UNATTACHED 8 & 38.65

3 NORRIS, JOSIAH 6 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & 41.32

4 SMITH, ANDREOUS 8 TEAM WICHITA EL 8 & 43.38

5 GEORGESON, WHITLEY 6 UNATTACHED 8 & 43.82

Section 3 of 3
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#16 Boy's 200 Meters 8U (cont'd)
8 & Under
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 WARD, HUDSON 7 HOT FEET TRACK 8 & 38.25

2 GERLACH, SEBASTIAN 7 SHOCKER TRACK 8 & 44.63

BOWENS, TAIDEN 8 K.C. FLYERS TRA 8 & DNS

BROWN JR, BRYAN 8 TOPEKA BLAZERS8 & DNS

#17 Boy's 200 Meters 9-10
9-10
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 JOHNSON, DA"ZARION 10 TEAM WICHITA EL 9-10 32.35 2(1)

2 TURNER JR., MAURICE 9 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 32.52 3(1)

3 HOLDEN JR, TY'KEEM 10 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 32.84 3(2)

4 DENSON, KADRYAN 10 CC BLAZE 9-10 34.42 2(2)

5 PIZANA, ANGEL DEUCE 9 OKLAHOMA CHEE 9-10 35.16 1(1)

6 BROWN, ISAIAH 9 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 36.15 2(3)

7 FURNACE, JAXSON 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 36.99 3(3)

8 WALKER, CAMDIN 9 TEAMBSRASKIA 9-10 38.96 1(2)

9 LIMES, LANDON 9 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 39.81 1(3)

10 BROKAW, LUKE 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 41.29 2(4)

11 TODD, LANDON 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 48.68 1(4)

CARTER, CIRR 9 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 DNS 2

BOWENS, TIESON 10 K.C. FLYERS TRA 9-10 DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
9-10
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 3

1 PIZANA, ANGEL DEUCE 9 OKLAHOMA CHEE 9-10 35.16

2 WALKER, CAMDIN 9 TEAMBSRASKIA 9-10 38.96

3 LIMES, LANDON 9 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 39.81

4 TODD, LANDON 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 48.68

Section 2 of 3

1 JOHNSON, DA"ZARION 10 TEAM WICHITA EL 9-10 32.35

2 DENSON, KADRYAN 10 CC BLAZE 9-10 34.42

3 BROWN, ISAIAH 9 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 36.15

4 BROKAW, LUKE 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 41.29

CARTER, CIRR 9 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 TURNER JR., MAURICE 9 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 32.52

2 HOLDEN JR, TY'KEEM 10 DARK KNIGHTS T 9-10 32.84

3 FURNACE, JAXSON 10 SHOCKER TRACK 9-10 36.99

BOWENS, TIESON 10 K.C. FLYERS TRA 9-10 DNS

#15 Boy's 200 Meters 11-12
11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 AKINS, CAMERON 12 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 27.98 2(1)

2 TOWNES, ZI'AIR 12 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 29.69 1(1)
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#15 Boy's 200 Meters 11-12 (cont'd)
11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
3 ADEWUYI, AYO 11 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 30.86 2(2)

4 HENRY, APOLLO 11 UNATTACHED 11-12 31.96 2(3)

5 SMITH, AIDEN 11 DARK KNIGHTS T 11-12 32.20 2(4)

6 BROWN, ZAQRIS 12 SHOCKER TRACK 11-12 32.61 1(2)

7 WETTA, ETHAN 11 SHOCKER TRACK 11-12 36.73 1(3)

8 AZURE, JACE 11 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 38.40 1(4)

KANE, LEVI 12 SHOCKER TRACK 11-12 DNS 1

BOWENS, TYREE 12 UNATTACHED 11-12 DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 TOWNES, ZI'AIR 12 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 29.69

2 BROWN, ZAQRIS 12 SHOCKER TRACK 11-12 32.61

3 WETTA, ETHAN 11 SHOCKER TRACK 11-12 36.73

4 AZURE, JACE 11 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 38.40

KANE, LEVI 12 SHOCKER TRACK 11-12 DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 AKINS, CAMERON 12 TEAM WICHITA EL 11-12 27.98

2 ADEWUYI, AYO 11 TEAMBSRASKIA 11-12 30.86

3 HENRY, APOLLO 11 UNATTACHED 11-12 31.96

4 SMITH, AIDEN 11 DARK KNIGHTS T 11-12 32.20

BOWENS, TYREE 12 UNATTACHED 11-12 DNS

#14 Boy's 200 Meters 13-14
13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 BOWENS, JAMIE 14 KC FLYERS 13-14 24.45 3(1)

2 DEWBERRY, BRIGHTON 14 OKLAHOMA CHEE 13-14 25.22 2(1)

3 WILCHER, DEMARCO 13 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 25.33 1(1)

4 THOMPSON, JOSHUA 13 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 26.04 3(2)

5 HARRIS, SIR 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 26.28 1(2)

6 DAVIS, TYREK 13 UNATTACHED 13-14 26.32 3(3)

7 MCLAUGHLIN, LEVI 13 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 26.34 2(2)

8 HOWARD, JAMARIUS 13 UNATTACHED 13-14 26.71 1(3)

9 ANDERSON, STEVEN 14 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 26.75 2(3)

10 POLAND, ZEBEDIAH 14 GIRARD WARRIOR13-14 27.23 2(4)

11 JACKSON, JAALUM 13 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 27.98 1(4)

12 MCCLAMY, XAVIER 14 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 28.03 1(5)

13 PORTER, CORDAE 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 29.61 1(6)

14 COSTELLO, RYAN 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 30.53 2(5)

BOWENS, LJ 14 KC FLYERS TRAC 13-14 DNS 3

MICHELS, GRAYSON 14 TOPEKA BLAZERS13-14 DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
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#14 Boy's 200 Meters 13-14 (cont'd)
13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WILCHER, DEMARCO 13 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 25.33

2 HARRIS, SIR 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 26.28

3 HOWARD, JAMARIUS 13 UNATTACHED 13-14 26.71

4 JACKSON, JAALUM 13 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 27.98

5 MCCLAMY, XAVIER 14 TEAMBSRASKIA 13-14 28.03

6 PORTER, CORDAE 14 TEAM WICHITA EL 13-14 29.61

Section 2 of 3

1 DEWBERRY, BRIGHTON 14 OKLAHOMA CHEE 13-14 25.22

2 MCLAUGHLIN, LEVI 13 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 26.34

3 ANDERSON, STEVEN 14 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 26.75

4 POLAND, ZEBEDIAH 14 GIRARD WARRIOR13-14 27.23

5 COSTELLO, RYAN 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 30.53

Section 3 of 3

1 BOWENS, JAMIE 14 KC FLYERS 13-14 24.45

2 THOMPSON, JOSHUA 13 DARK KNIGHTS T 13-14 26.04

3 DAVIS, TYREK 13 UNATTACHED 13-14 26.32

BOWENS, LJ 14 KC FLYERS TRAC 13-14 DNS

MICHELS, GRAYSON 14 TOPEKA BLAZERS13-14 DNS

#18 Boy's 200 Meters 15-16
15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 BANKS, A.J. 16 WICHITA ATHLETI 15-16 24.09 3(1)

2 FISHER, ASPEN 16 WICHITA ATHLETI 15-16 24.20 2(1)

3 COLBERT, DEJUAN 16 WICHITA ATHLETI 15-16 24.29 3(2)

4 MACK, JAZIAH 16 TOPEKA BLAZERS15-16 24.48 1(1)

5 DYE, MA'LEEK 16 WICHITA ATHLETI 15-16 24.64 3(3)

6 NATION, COOPER 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 24.89 1(2)

7 O'HAVER, ZACHARY 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 25.00 2(2)

8 FRY, THOMAS 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 25.65 2(3)

9 WADE, JORDAN 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 26.22 1(3)

10 MARTIN, KALEB 15 TEAM WICHITA EL 15-16 27.44 1(4)

11 NEIL, DUNCAN 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 27.66 1(5)

12 SALSBURY, JACKSON 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 27.93 1(6)

GARDENHIRE, JIMITO 15 TEAM WICHITA EL 15-16 DNS 2

BOOTHE, AIDAN 15 TEAMBSRASKIA 15-16 DNS 2

VALENCIA, KADEN 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 DNS 3

FORD, JUAN 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 3

1 MACK, JAZIAH 16 TOPEKA BLAZERS15-16 24.48

2 NATION, COOPER 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 24.89
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#18 Boy's 200 Meters 15-16 (cont'd)
15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
3 WADE, JORDAN 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 26.22

4 MARTIN, KALEB 15 TEAM WICHITA EL 15-16 27.44

5 NEIL, DUNCAN 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 27.66

6 SALSBURY, JACKSON 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 27.93

Section 2 of 3

1 FISHER, ASPEN 16 WICHITA ATHLETI 15-16 24.20

2 O'HAVER, ZACHARY 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 25.00

3 FRY, THOMAS 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 25.65

GARDENHIRE, JIMITO 15 TEAM WICHITA EL 15-16 DNS

BOOTHE, AIDAN 15 TEAMBSRASKIA 15-16 DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 BANKS, A.J. 16 WICHITA ATHLETI 15-16 24.09

2 COLBERT, DEJUAN 16 WICHITA ATHLETI 15-16 24.29

3 DYE, MA'LEEK 16 WICHITA ATHLETI 15-16 24.64

VALENCIA, KADEN 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 DNS

FORD, JUAN 16 UNATTACHED 15-16 DNS

#13 Boy's 200 Meters 17-18
17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 VAN SCHAIK, LAURENS 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 23.14 1(1)

2 HANSARD, KEATON 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 23.43 3(1)

3 MADRIGAL, MASON 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 24.05 1(2)

4 REGEHR, MADISON 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 24.06 2(1)

5 CHRISTIE, MAXWELL 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 24.17 1(3)

6 MCLAUGHLIN, LUKE 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 24.28 3(2)

7 HAMILTON, MIKELL 17 WICHITA ATHLETI 17-18 24.33 2(2)

8 NEYMOUR, KAYLON 17 WICHITA ATHLETI 17-18 24.54 2(3)

9 LACHENMAIER, CHRISTOPHER 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 24.78 2(4)

10 PECK, BEN 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 24.88 1(4)

11 HINES, SPENCER 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 25.01 3(3)

12 WILLIAMS, GABRIEL 17 TEAM WICHITA EL 17-18 25.67 3(4)

13 ECK, PHILIP 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 25.82 3(5)

YAZZIE, KANYON 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 DNS 1

FAUS, JONAS 18 COLORADO JETS 17-18 DNS 1

HAJEK, RYAN 17 COLORADO JETS 17-18 DNS 2

HARPSTRITE, JAY 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 DNS 2

EYTCHESON, NICK 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 3

1 VAN SCHAIK, LAURENS 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 23.14

2 MADRIGAL, MASON 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 24.05

3 CHRISTIE, MAXWELL 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 24.17
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#13 Boy's 200 Meters 17-18 (cont'd)
17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
4 PECK, BEN 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 24.88

YAZZIE, KANYON 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 DNS

FAUS, JONAS 18 COLORADO JETS 17-18 DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 REGEHR, MADISON 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 24.06

2 HAMILTON, MIKELL 17 WICHITA ATHLETI 17-18 24.33

3 NEYMOUR, KAYLON 17 WICHITA ATHLETI 17-18 24.54

4 LACHENMAIER, CHRISTOPHER 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 24.78

HAJEK, RYAN 17 COLORADO JETS 17-18 DNS

HARPSTRITE, JAY 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 HANSARD, KEATON 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 23.43

2 MCLAUGHLIN, LUKE 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 24.28

3 HINES, SPENCER 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 25.01

4 WILLIAMS, GABRIEL 17 TEAM WICHITA EL 17-18 25.67

5 ECK, PHILIP 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 25.82

EYTCHESON, NICK 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 DNS

#64 Women's 3200 Meters
11-12
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 MCWHORTER, DELILIAH 12 UNATTACHED 11-12 13:14.89

13-14
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 BRIDWELL, HANNAH 14 TEAM FCA KS 13-14 12:28.55

2 MERLAU, REESE 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 15:11.39

JACOBSON, BRETT 14 SHOCKER TRACK 13-14 DNS

15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 WALLACE, MADELYN 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 12:19.54

2 PARKEY, SAWYER 16 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 15:21.53

#62 Men's 3200 Meters
8 & Under
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

WRIGHT-ELLIS, DEWAYNE 8 DARK KNIGHTS T 8 & DNS

15-16
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 WHISLER, LAYNE 16 TEAM FCA KS 15-16 10:06.10

2 ARNOLD, KALEB 15 UNATTACHED 15-16 10:19.09

3 BENOIT, EVAN 15 SHOCKER TRACK 15-16 11:15.25

MOSES, DALTON 16 VALLEY CENTER 15-16 DNS

MOSES, BROCK 16 VALLEY CENTER 15-16 DNS
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#62 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
17-18
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
1 MEYER, CHRISTOPHER 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 9:31.19

2 LOGAN, BLAKE 17 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 10:10.32

3 LOHRENTZ, KADEN 17 EAGLES 17-18 10:47.73

4 GURROLA, EVAN 18 UNATTACHED 17-18 11:04.62

5 METZGER, HUNTER 17 EAGLES 17-18 11:14.11

VAZQUEZ, ANGEL 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 DNS

ULTRERAS, DAVID 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 DNS

NJOROGE, LENNY 17 UNATTACHED 17-18 DNS

BEAUCHAMP, JAKE 18 SHOCKER TRACK 17-18 DNS

#113 4X400m Relay
15-16
Pl Team AG Time
1 SHOCKER TRACK CLUB, INC (A) 15-16 4:25.84

2 TEAM FCA KS (A) 15-16 4:32.80

#112 4X400m Relay
15-16
Pl Team AG Time
1 SHOCKER TRACK CLUB, INC (A) 15-16 4:00.56

17-18
Pl Team AG Time
1 COCOA BEANS (A) 17-18 3:44.17
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